CEN-AQ1EN19.04
Low voltage AC drives for pumping water & compressors applications
Smile to the environment
High performance enabled by the comprehensive use of Fuji technology.
Easy maintenance for the end-user. Maintains safety and protects the
environment. Opens up possibilities for the new generation.
2
Wide variation in model capacity (0.75 - 710) kW

“#” Enclosure (IEC/EN60529) IP21/IP55 IP00
Cooling method Fan cooling
Weight/Mass [kg] IP21/IP55 70 70
IP00 62 64 94 98 129 140 245 245 245 330 530 530
9
Dimensions
Power supply
voltage
Applicable standard
motor (kW)
Inverter model
Outside dimensions (mm) Mounting dimensions (mm)
View W H D D1 D2 View W1 W2 H1 H2
3-phase
400 V
0.75 FRN0.75AQ1⃞-4E
A
C
150 465
262 162 100 B
D
115 17 451
7
1.5 FRN1.5AQ1⃞-4E
2.2 FRN2.2AQ1⃞-4E
3.7 FRN3.7AQ1⃞-4E
5.5 FRN5.5AQ1⃞-4E
7.5 FRN7.5AQ1⃞-4E
11 FRN11AQ1⃞-4E
203 585
158 22
571
15 FRN15AQ1⃞-4E
18.5 FRN18.5AQ1⃞-4E
22 FRN22AQ1⃞-4E
30 FRN30AQ1⃞-4E
203 645 631
37 FRN37AQ1⃞-4E
45 FRN45AQ1⃞-4E
265 736 284 184 180
42
716 12
55 FRN55AQ1⃞-4E
75 FRN75AQ1⃞-4E
300 885 368 241 127 215 855
15
90 FRN90AQ1⃞-4E
110 FRN110AQ1S-4E
530
740 315 135
180
430
50
710
132 FRN132AQ1S-4E
160 FRN160AQ1S-4E
1000 360 180 970
200 FRN200AQ1S-4E
220 FRN220AQ1S-4E
680 580
280 FRN280AQ1S-4E
315 FRN315AQ1S-4E
1400 440 260 1370
355 FRN355AQ1S-4E
400 FRN400AQ1S-4E
500 FRN500AQ1S-4E 880 780
630 FRN630AQ1S-4E
1000 1550 500 313 186 900 1520
710 FRN710AQ1S-4E
W2 W1
H
2
H